
OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 114:11 Tuesday, 

March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

ftpt Full-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 25 22 24 32 1 . 104

Geomatics 12 3 11 14 2 . 42

Manufacturing Engineering Tech 5 1 4 11 3 . 24

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . 2 2

Mechnical Engineering 5 5 2 5 . . 17

Mechanical Engineering Tech 37 27 27 37 . . 128

Computer Engineering Tech 27 18 22 28 . . 95

Software Engineering Tech 29 13 34 37 . . 113

Electronics Engineering Tech 15 8 8 27 . . 58

Renewable Energy 

Systems 1 . 3 1 6 . 11

Total 156 97 135 192 12 2 594

Management

IT Applications Development (incl IT) 6 8 8 15 . . 37

IT 

Applications Development Online . . 1 . . . 1

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS) 3 4 5 8 1 . 21

MIS: Management Accounting . . 1 3 1 . 5

Mgmt: Accounting Option 2 3 4 12 . . 21

Mgmt: Marketing Option 1 4 8 9 . . 22

Mgmt: Small Business Option 6 5 10 12 1 . 34

Office Systems Tech . 1 . . . . 1

Operations Management 2 1 4 7 . . 14

Total 20 26 41 66 3 . 156

Health

Clinical Lab Science . . 3 18 26 . 47

Pre-Dental Hygiene 21 4 2 1 . . 28

Dental 

Hygiene 6 11 16 40 . . 73

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) 19 2 2 21 6 . 50

Dental Hygiene Outreach . . . 2 . . 2
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OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 214:11 Tuesday, 

March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

ftpt Full-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Grad-
Master Total

Echocardiography (Outreach) . . . 2 . . 2Health

Health Sciences 18 19 18 15 1 . 71

Pre-Medical Imaging 99 33 14 6 3 . 155

Radiologic Science (RDSC) 4 20 33 65 6 . 128

RDSC: Outreach . . . 1 . . 1

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine 2 7 11 23 3 . 46

Ultrasound: Sonography 2 12 15 35 3 . 67

Ultrasound: Vascular 1 13 18 34 8 . 74

Ultrasound: 

Vascular Outreach . . . 4 . . 4

Pre-Nursing 24 8 8 1 . . 41

Paramedic Education . 5 4 3 9 . 21

Pre-Respiratory Care 1 . . . . . 1

Respiratory Care 8 4 13 16 1 . 42

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . . 3 . . 3

Total 205 138 157 290 66 . 856

Arts & Sciences

Applied Mathematics . . 2 1 . . 3

Applied Psychology 7 20 32 43 . . 102

Associate of 

Arts . 3 . . . . 3

Communication Studies 6 3 11 18 . . 38

Environmental Sciences 4 1 5 5 . . 15

General 

Studies 36 9 2 . . . 47

Total 53 36 52 67 . . 208

Total 434 297 385 615 81 2 1814



OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 314:11 Tuesday, March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

ftpt Part-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 1 1 . 3 . . . 5

Geomatics . . 2 1 1 . . 4

Manufacturing Engineering Tech 8 5 11 22 14 38 . 98

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 10 10

Mechanical Engineering Tech 14 8 7 27 1 4 . 61

Computer Engineering Tech . 1 . 3 . . . 4

Software Engineering Tech 13 9 9 21 5 5 . 62

Electronics Engineering Tech 4 2 2 16 . 7 . 31

Renewable Energy Systems 10 . 3 6 8 14 . 41

Total 50 26 34 99 29 68 10 316

Management

IT Applications Development (incl IT) 7 4 4 15 4 2 . 36

IT Applications Development Online . 2 . 1 2 . . 5

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS) 1 2 6 18 2 1 . 30

MIS: Management Accounting 1 2 1 . 2 . . 6

Mgmt: Accounting Option 2 . 2 3 1 1 . 9

Mgmt: Marketing Option . 2 . 5 . . . 7

Mgmt: Small Business Option 2 . 5 4 . 2 . 13

Office Systems Tech . . 1 . . . . 1

Operations Management . 1 3 10 . 1 . 15

Total 13 13 22 56 11 7 . 122

Health

Clinical Lab Science . . . 1 . . . 1

Pre-Dental Hygiene 2 . 1 . . 16 . 19

Dental Hygiene . 1 1 4 2 . . 8

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) 1 . . . . . . 1

Dental Hygiene Outreach . . 1 26 . . . 27

Echocardiography (Outreach) . 2 2 52 3 2 . 61

(Continued)



OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 414:11 Tuesday, 

March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

ftpt Part-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Health Sciences 2 . 3 4 1 1 . 11Health

Pre-Medical Imaging 13 7 10 1 2 37 . 70

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 2 6 4 3 . . 15

RDSC: Outreach 1 1 2 19 . 1 . 24

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . . 3 3 2 . . 8

Ultrasound: Sonography . . . 1 2 . . 3

Ultrasound: Vascular . . . 6 2 . . 8

Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach . . 3 32 . 2 . 37

Pre-Nursing 3 5 2 . 1 3 . 14

Nursing 8 2 23 7 5 . . 45

Pre-Respiratory Care . . 1 . . . . 1

Respiratory Care . . . . 2 . . 2

Respiratory Care 

(Outreach) . . . 10 . . . 10

Total 30 20 58 170 25 62 . 365

Arts & 

Sciences

Applied Mathematics 2 . 2 . . . . 4

Applied Psychology 2 4 7 10 . . . 23

Associate of Arts . 1 . . . . . 1

Communication Studies . 2 . 5 2 1 . 10

Environmental Sciences . . . 2 1 2 . 5

General Studies 10 5 6 2 6 468 . 497

Total 14 12 15 19 9 471 . 540

Total 107 71 129 344 74 608 10 1343



OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 514:11 Tuesday, March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

Total

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 26 23 24 35 1 . . 109

Geomatics 12 3 13 15 3 . . 46

Manufacturing Engineering Tech 13 6 15 33 17 38 . 122

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 12 12

Mechnical Engineering 5 5 2 5 . . . 17

Mechanical Engineering Tech 51 35 34 64 1 4 . 189

Computer Engineering Tech 27 19 22 31 . . . 99

Software Engineering Tech 42 22 43 58 5 5 . 175

Electronics Engineering Tech 19 10 10 43 . 7 . 89

Renewable Energy Systems 11 . 6 7 14 14 . 52

Total 206 123 169 291 41 68 12 910

Management

IT Applications Development (incl IT) 13 12 12 30 4 2 . 73

IT Applications Development Online . 2 1 1 2 . . 6

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt (incl MIS) 4 6 11 26 3 1 . 51

MIS: Management Accounting 1 2 2 3 3 . . 11

Mgmt: Accounting Option 4 3 6 15 1 1 . 30

Mgmt: Marketing Option 1 6 8 14 . . . 29

Mgmt: Small Business Option 8 5 15 16 1 2 . 47

Office Systems Tech . 1 1 . . . . 2

Operations Management 2 2 7 17 . 1 . 29

Total 33 39 63 122 14 7 . 278

Health

Clinical Lab Science . . 3 19 26 . . 48

Pre-Dental Hygiene 23 4 3 1 . 16 . 47

Dental Hygiene 6 12 17 44 2 . . 81

Dental 

Hygiene (Joint EOU) 20 2 2 21 6 . . 51

Dental Hygiene Outreach . . 1 28 . . . 29

(Continued)



OIT:IR:DE:27MAR2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 614:11 Tuesday, 

March 27, 2007
Fall 2006 -- 4th Week

Total

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Echocardiography (Outreach) . 2 2 54 3 2 . 63Health

Health Sciences 20 19 21 19 2 1 . 82

Pre-Medical Imaging 112 40 24 7 5 37 . 225

Radiologic Science (RDSC) 4 22 39 69 9 . . 143

RDSC: Outreach 1 1 2 20 . 1 . 25

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine 2 7 14 26 5 . . 54

Ultrasound: Sonography 2 12 15 36 5 . . 70

Ultrasound: Vascular 1 13 18 40 10 . . 82

Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach . . 3 36 . 2 . 41

Pre-Nursing 27 13 10 1 1 3 . 55

Nursing 8 2 23 7 5 . . 45

Paramedic 

Education . 5 4 3 9 . . 21

Pre-Respiratory Care 1 . 1 . . . . 2

Respiratory Care 8 4 13 16 3 . . 44

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . . 13 . . . 13

Total 235 158 215 460 91 62 . 1221

Arts & 

Sciences

Applied Mathematics 2 . 4 1 . . . 7

Applied Psychology 9 24 39 53 . . . 125

Associate of Arts . 4 . . . . . 4

Communication Studies 6 5 11 23 2 1 . 48

Environmental Sciences 4 1 5 7 1 2 . 20

General Studies 46 14 8 2 6 468 . 544

Total 67 48 67 86 9 471 . 748

Total 541 368 514 959 155 608 12 3157
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